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Anita Jane Evans

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Anita Jane Evans
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current 10
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
EVASTORE LIMITED

GLOBESTOCK LIMITED
GLOBESTOCK HOLDINGS LIMITED

EVANS ENTERPRISES

DEVELOPMENTS HOLDINGS LTD

EVANS ENTERPRISES

DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ALUROLL LIMITED

PARK CRESCENT COMMUNAL
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
EVANS ENTERPRISES HOLDINGS

LIMITED

ROCHE SYSTEMS LIMITED
EVANS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NEET BUILDING LIMITED
PAVE-AWAYS HOLDINGS LIMITED

PAVE-AWAYS LIMITED
PATFRAN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SY10 8GA

June 1957

Number

04919594
01641128
11157953
13529533

13527389

05212026
12970873

11157929

04071954
01231322

Number

10983278
07431863
01136997
03170997

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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908962393

908962393

Unit 6 Mile Oak Industrial
Estate, Maesbury Road

Oswestry
Salop
British

App. Date Res. Date
08/02/2024
08/02/2024
08/02/2024
26/07/2021

23/07/2021

01/01/2021
23/10/2020

18/01/2018

19/03/2003
01/03/1997

App. Date Res. Date
27/09/2017

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Position
Director

01/07/2011 30/09/2016 Director
01/07/2010 30/09/2016 Director
01/03/1997 11/06/1998 Director



